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1 78 125 Gonçalo Cardoso 10 25 25 10 25 25 10 25 25 7 22 22 10 25 25 10 25 25 351 - -
2 158 125 Vasco Salgado 9 20 22 9 22 20 9 20 22 10 20 25 9 22 22 9 20 22 312 39 39
3 139 125 Bernardo Pinto 8 22 20 8 20 22 7 22 20 6 18 18 8 20 20 8 22 20 289 62 23
4 17 125 Simão Severino 6 16 16 7 18 16 8 18 16 8 16 15 6 16 18 7 18 15 240 111 49
5 23 125 Filipe Saúde 7 18 14 6 16 18 5 15 18 5 15 16 7 18 15 0 0 0 193 158 47
6 978 125 Tiago Nogueira 3 14 13 5 15 15 4 14 14 4 0 0 5 15 16 5 16 18 176 175 17
7 299 125 Rafael Ribeiro 0 0 0 4 14 14 2 13 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 15 16 97 254 79
8 267 125 Afonso Portela 5 15 15 0 0 0 3 12 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 62 289 35
9 137 125 Jacobo Velasquez 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 25 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 54 297 8

10 999 125 Miguel Caridade 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 16 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 314 17
11 325 125 Guilherme Leandro 4 13 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 316 2
12 21 125 Valentim Esteves 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 13 14 31 320 4
13 109 125 Benjamim Vasconcelos 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 14 13 29 322 2
14 76 125 Martim Caetano 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 337 15
15 913 125 Rúben Faria 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 6 345 8

Resultados Sujeitos A Aprovação Pelo Júri De Prova

Diretor Prova Cronometragem Presidente Júri
Hérlder Teixeira Nuno Monteiro Hugo Santos
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